FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
PARK N FLY LTD

PARKWAYS GLOUCESTER LIMITED
PARTY ADVENTURES LTD

PARTY BUSJES LTD.

PAVART LTD

PAYNAMA LTD

PBD TECHNISCH ONDERHOUD LTD

PB VEHICLES LIMITED

PCC BARS LIMITED

PC4-PARTS LIMITED

PC4 RECYCLING LIMITED

PCS CIVILS LTD

PCS (HERTS) LTD

P.D. FITNESS TRAINING LTD

PDH COMPUTING SOLUTIONS LTD
PEANUT HOSTING LIMITED

PEARCE BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
PEARCE SECURITY PROJECTS LTD
PEARLMACE LIMITED

PEEL PLACE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD
PEEL SECRETARIES LTD

PEGASUS 245 LTD

PERFECT CARPENTRY AND JOINERY
LIMITED

PERICO TRADE LTD

PERICULUM PARTNERS LTD

PERI PERI CHICKEN (UK) LTD
PEROTEL LTD

PETER KARRIE PRODUCTIONS LTD
PETROL INVEST (UK) LTD

PEWSEY GALLERY ART CENTRE C.I.C.
PGH MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
PHARMART PRIVATE LIMITED
PHOENIX BAR & LOUNGE LTD
PHOENIX CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES
24/7 LTD

PHONEUZ LIMITED

PIANOTRANSPORT LIMITED
PICTURECIRCLE LIMITED

PI ENERGY SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
PIROOZI PROPERTIES LIMITED

PJC DRIVING SERVICES LTD

PJ ELECTRICAL & BUILDING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PLAN B OR C LTD

PLANET TELEVISION LIMITED
PLASTIC SOUL LTD

PLAYOUT RECORDS LTD

PLHGV LTD

PLUS PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED
PLYMOUTH AIRPORT LIMITED

P MUSSELWHITE DAIRIES LIMITED
PNM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
POD DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
POPPAS PLACES LTD

POP PIX MEDIA LTD

08138822
08447353
08105409
08447661
08142006
08445036
08444352
05393962
08140045
08446812
08444915
07567260
08444330
08444721
08142241
07640048
07983916
07694396
03173690
08741362
08139808
07564914
08390998

08143197
08446260
08446756
08447040
08447034
05746231
07523900
03728806
08143187
08447544
07568205

08443899
07566462
07192054
08445508
08446341
08444716
08444901

08447859
07992353
08447819
08139502
08446001
02011064
08140112
07190989
05073776
07192153
07974737
07199974

PARKLANE ACADEMY LIMITED

PORTIOLI LTD

PORTLANND LIMITED

PORT SOUTH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

POSTED 365 LTD

POTRACON INVEST LIMITED

POWEREXCEL LTD

PPL CARE SERVICES LIMITED

PRAA LIMITED

PR DEMOLITION LTD.

PRECI - DENT LABORATORIES LIMITED

PRECIPITATION LIMITED

PRECISE BUSINESS LTD

PRECISE THERAPY LTD

PRECISION OUTDOORS LTD

PRECISION SUPPLY CHAIN
INTERNATIONAL LTD

PREMIER CARE & CO LIMITED

PREMIER CATERING INSTALLATIONS LTD

PREMIER LEISURE (SHROPSHIRE) LTD

PREMIERSOCCERTRIPS LIMITED

PREMIER STUDENT HOMES LIMITED

PREMIUM CELLARS LIMITED

PREMIUM LOGISTICS LIMITED

PREMIUM PUBB CO LTD

PRENDERGAST WILSON LIMITED

PRESSPLAY-UK LTD.

PRESTIGE CIGARS LTD

PRESTIGE CUTS LTD

PRESTON WITMAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PRETTY POLYS LTD

PRINT TRIX LIMITED

PROBLEM SORTED LTD

PROCLEAN SYSTEMS LIMITED

PROCSUPPLY LIMITED

PRODUCTYVE LTD

PROFESSIONAL DOMESTICS LIMITED

PROFILE ONE LIMITED

PROFILE SCAFFOLDING LTD

PROGOLFUK LTD

PROGRESSIVE VALETING UK LTD

PROJECT 8 CYCLES LTD

PROJECTS GATEWAY LIMITED

PROJECT 350 LIMITED

PROMOSOFT CORPORATION LIMITED

PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

THE PROPERTY GURU LIMITED

PROPLUS CORPORATION LTD

PROZOFIN LTD

PRP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ESSEX
LIMITED

P SHELTON LIMITED

THE PUBLIC HOUSE (NW) LTD

PULSE HYDRO LIMITED

PUNK FU CLOTHING LTD

08446994
07565229
07251260
07962754
08738644
07193418
08739417
08143002
08444090
08445345
07566316
08447873
08137531
08445294
07564242
07565174

07562286
07563525
08138596
08374716
07261378
07989332
08391924
08140358
08446150
08444529
08447727
08448436
07565631
07562028
04395402
08444577
08447136
07994368
08444605
07407173
03528181
08738593
08447469
08444268
08447683
08445416
08445944
08444595
07564076

04926874
08141530
07569477
08444009

06164768
08446683
05043108
08447625
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